Date

10/23/
04
10/25/
04

10/28/
04

10/30/
04

11/01/
04
11/06/
04
11/08/
04
11/13/

04

11/18/
04

11/20/
04
11/30/
04
12/04/

04

12/07/
04

12/11/
04

12/16/
04

12/18/
04
01/06/
05

01/08/
05
01/13/
05

Games for Luxury Restoration, Sophomore (ages 9-10)
Last Updated on June 27, 2024

Time

9:00 AM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
5:30 PM PST
9:30 AM PST
7:00 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
5:30 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
5:30 PM PST
9:30 AM PST
7:00 PM PST
12:30 PM
PST
5:30 PM PST
12:30 PM
PST
5:30 PM PST
11:00 AM

PST
5:30 PM PST

Away Team

Matco Service Corp.
Luxury Restoration
Louie Max
Luxury Restoration
Luxury Restoration
Luxury Restoration
Luxury Restoration
Filt Rite Co.
Luxury Restoration
Hi-Rise Laundry
Luxury Restoration
Luxury Restoration

Luxury Restoration

Midtown Preservation

Midtown Preservation

Purity Labs
Louie Max
Crystal Comfort

Luxury Restoration

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

27
36
59
25
48
1
61
0
53
72
0
62
71

71

Home Team

Luxury Restoration

Midtown Preservation

Luxury Restoration
Team Lefrak
Purity Labs

JAD Corp.
Crystal Comfort

Luxury Restoration

Glashow Plumbing

Luxury Restoration
Burger King

Hi-Rise Laundry

Century Elevator Co.

Luxury Restoration
Luxury Restoration
Luxury Restoration
Luxury Restoration
Luxury Restoration

Filt Rite Co.

Hom Result
e

Scor

e

26 Loss
61 Loss
47 Loss
51 Loss
62 Loss
2 Loss
65 Loss
0 Tie
67 Loss
64 Loss
0 Tie
77 Loss
81 Loss
47 Loss
0 Loss
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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