

Games for Luxury Restoration, Sophomore (ages 9-10) Last Updated on July 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
10/23/ 04	9:00 AM PDT	Matco Service Corp.	27	Luxury Restoration	26	Loss
10/25/ 04	6:30 PM PDT	Luxury Restoration	36	Midtown Preservation	61	Loss
10/28/ 04	8:00 PM PDT	Louie Max	59	Luxury Restoration	47	Loss
10/30/ 04	9:00 AM PDT	Luxury Restoration	25	Team Lefrak	51	Loss
11/01/ 04	5:30 PM PST	Luxury Restoration	48	Purity Labs	62	Loss
11/06/ 04	9:30 AM PST	Luxury Restoration	1	JAD Corp.	2	Loss
11/08/ 04	7:00 PM PST	Luxury Restoration	61	Crystal Comfort	65	Loss
11/13/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Filt Rite Co.	0	Luxury Restoration	0	Tie
11/18/ 04	5:30 PM PST	Luxury Restoration	53	Glashow Plumbing	67	Loss
11/20/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Hi-Rise Laundry	72	Luxury Restoration	64	Loss
11/30/ 04	5:30 PM PST	Luxury Restoration	0	Burger King	0	Tie
12/04/ 04	9:30 AM PST	Luxury Restoration	62	Hi-Rise Laundry	77	Loss
12/07/ 04	7:00 PM PST	Luxury Restoration	71	Century Elevator Co.	81	Loss
12/11/ 04	12:30 PM PST	Midtown Preservation	71	Luxury Restoration	47	Loss
12/16/ 04	5:30 PM PST	Midtown Preservation	9	Luxury Restoration	0	Loss
12/18/ 04	12:30 PM PST	Purity Labs	0	Luxury Restoration	0	Tie
01/06/ 05	5:30 PM PST	Louie Max	0	Luxury Restoration	0	Tie
01/08/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Crystal Comfort	0	Luxury Restoration	0	Tie
01/13/ 05	5:30 PM PST	Luxury Restoration	0	Filt Rite Co.	0	Tie